Assembly Drawing and Parts List SAL-1HP-UG122

MBI AE Ver.C

32

\Z& 32 Left column Assenbly
31 | YW670 tappinglock
30 |BL9G000O11520  [Three color alarm light (red, yel. gre. + buzzer) AC/DC2L % | Assembly
29 Filter hopper fixed frame ISPCC3.0
28 |BL50135000020 |Wire camp fixed plate PG13.5 SG-S-01 ISPCC2.0
27 |BM30031000150 | Shini blower RB-310/HP3 phase 230V/400V/S/60HZ bik| Assendly
Pﬂ 26 Right column Aasenbly
25 Base ISPCC3.0
/ﬁ 24 | YW64012100000 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M12-Longzine
23 | YWA6082200100 |Large washer C grade GB/T968]8.4x24x2)-Longzine
22 | YW03005000000 | Foot pad rubber 950 small Rubber
/-2‘(‘ 2 Nt poe SUS201
A /At 20 [BY20003800300 |Vacuum breaking separating valve SVBV-38-24VDCH Asserbly
! ! /Zi 19 SUS201
/‘22' 18 [ YR60500700100 | Steel wire hose 2"(PUR355)20M/roll Assenbly (0,
17 | YW02006500100 | Stainless steel ppe clamp 65mm Assenbly
Tech. Req.: 350 487 16 Filter hopper base Assenbly
15 [YR1008000000Q |Fastener SAL-810G-A-04(ver.0) rubber (black) 4  Rubber

1Main performance parameters:

_._._._._n_—b__;_&_._._._'\lsi_._._.bb&\—s—-_._;_;—sN_.

a. The output is 400kg/hr (the data is obtained under the test standard of materials’® 1 Filtar hopper covar SPCC1.2
bulk density in diameter of 0.65kg/L, vertical height of 4 m, and horizontal distance of 13 | YR10080000300 _|Filter hopper fastener SAL-810G-A-03« Rusber
5m). 12 | YW02003000400 | Spring SAL-6U-A-35% Assenbly

b. Conveying pipe diameter: 15inch, suction air pipe diameter: 2inch, host unit weight: 11| YR50708000100 _|Filter 189x115x125 SAL-T006-A-20 ver.0

; 10 [YL22081000000 [resmspaant e PC
¢ Mlathine power: 3phase 400VAC, 50Hz; 9 _|YW09675100000 E:;'w'%m~7mwmdlay
: ! ! : G‘%STQ(!SQ h EI
d. Machine high pressure blower power: 0.75 (3¢) kW; 8 | YW62041200000 | 5ciitiieytr-Longtine
e. Pneumatic working pressure: 0.4-0.8MPa, T |YR10243600000 |Suction pipe round fastener SAL-24U/36Ux Rubber
i i ity i f 6 Filter hopper suction port SUS201,

f.U -3U-! .
o :ree/ ;Igt:tf.‘:ol. 55%3 S hoppers. The single hopper capatity is 3L, and the single 5 [BW20002002050 | Aluminun nazzle 2° YL
2. "x"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "x " indicates the items that are more 4 Three way pipe SUs201
likely to be damaged. It is recommended to back them up. ; Control bottom plate SECC15
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an order to : Control box body SPCC15)
purchase spare parts, so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is % _ Contral bax caver plate SPCCLS
consistent with the physical one. ~ _ d T EE P (R

#E &2 R SAL-HP-UG122 EVSAL wpuGizaL [T [BE]
®it # —HZAEXEZ AR =& |ni| o
.
_ i} * SHINI 22 pansenin | JE52
Wi| Ew | EaE | R&A | BR |%R i - Sl PlastcsTechnologls. Ic. ||




Attached: SVBV-38 assembly diagram and parts List(BY20003800300).

20 | YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine| 6
19 [ YW61062000300 [inner hex colunn head screw GB/TT0.1M6x20-129-Longzine 6
18 | YW63040600000 |Cross recessed pan head screw Méx6 L
17 | YRZ0305000000 | O rubber seal ring #30x®5% Rubber 1
16 | YW80081800100 | L screw connector APL8-011/8-88 Assembly 1
15 | YW80010800000 | Copper silencer 1/8 (has mould)  |Assembly 2
14 | YW80061800000 | Adjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8 Assembly 1
13 | YE31326000100 | Cylinder MBL32x60U (AIRTAC) * Assembly 1
12 | YR60000600400 | PU air pipe 96 blk 200m/roll PU 0.3m
11 | YW80061800200 L screw connector APL6-011/8-96 Assenbly | 3
10 [ YE32421000300  [Sotenoid valve 4V210-06/DC24V AirTACk Assenbly 1
9 [YW63043500000 [Large washer A grade GB/T$6 10(10.5x30x2.5)-Longzine 2
8 [BL20380500020 |Upper caver SVBV-38-ALL-05 SPCC2.0| 1
“s“Indicates the items that may be damaged; "* *" indicates the 7| YW6B005500000 |imer hex. flat end lock screw GB/T77 H5<5-Longne !
items that are more likely to be damaged. 6 |[BW20380100010 |Upper cover SVBV-38-ALL-01 Assenbly 1
It is recommended to back them up. 5 | YR20258900000 |Q rubber seal ring 2.5x89% Rubber 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual L [BR10651200040  [Four way valve daphragn 65x12xemn film covered (has mauld)¥] Assembly 1
before placing an order to purchase spare parts, ' 3 [ YW66103200000 |Large washer A grade GB/T96 10(10.5x30x25)-Longzine 2
so as'fo ensure that the maferlal number of spare parts is 2 Hex nut M10x1.25 T with cylinder
consistent with the physical one. -
1 [BW20001500910 |Lower cover SPDV-38-ALL-02 white | YL112 1
Fe|l R 5 % K MR KB &%
HE & A SvBv-38 L CVBV-38-ALL BT
it % BEZELHR =1 & |nE| 8
_ L% * SHINI >=annsmmsa REER
7]%'*13 Eek-é{]- Egk )é igk }\ H % ? &- H % Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %*1,_31




Assembly Drawing and Parts List SAL-2HP-UG122

If ﬁ}ﬁ*ﬂ” Ver.C

1Main performance parameters:
a. The output is 550kg/hr (the data is obtained under the test standard of materials’

10 [YL22081000000  [Transparent filter barrel SAL-810G-A-Usiver.0lihas moutd | PC

32 Left calumn Assembly [ 1
. = 31 [YWe705 2
] 30 |BL900Q0011520  [Tree color darm light (red, yel gre. » buzzer) AC/DC2L # | Assembly | 1
\Z& 29 Filter hopper fixed frame SPCC3.0[ 1
28 |BL50135000020  |Wire clamp fixed plate PG135 SG-S-01 ISPCC2.0] 1
27 |BM30042000050 |Shini blower R Dlick| Assembly [ 1]
26 Right colunn Assently [ 1
[ 25 Base ISPCC3.00 1
24 [ YW64012100000 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M12-Langzine 4
Pﬂ 23 | YW66082200100 [Large washer C grade GB/T968(8.40x2412)-Longzine A
/ﬁ 22 |YW03005000000 | Foot pad rubber 450 small Rubber [ £
21 Air ket pipe SUS201| 1
20 [BY20003800300 [Vacuun breaking separating valve SVBV-38-24VDCH Assembly | 1
/ﬁ 19 Covediogie SUS201] 1
P /ZA‘ 18 | YR60500700100 | Steel wire hose 2"(PUR355)20M/roll Assendly [0.7m
/13- 17 [ YW02006500100 | Stainless steel pipe clamp 65mm Assenbly | 2
g g/ll 16 Filter hopper base Assendly | 1
15 | YR10080000000 [Fastener SAL-8106-A-0k(ver.0) rubber Iblack) 4 Rsber | 1
14 Filfer hopper cover SPCC12l 1
350 487 13 | YR10080000300 | Fiter hopper fatener SAL-8105-A-03+ rover | 1
Tech. Reg.: 12| YW02003000400 | Spring SAL-6U-A-35+ Assannty | 2
11 |YR50708000100 |Fitter 189x15x125 SAL-7006-A-20 ver.0 Rubber | 1
1
1
L
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

bulk density in diameter of 0.65kg/L, plastic particle diameter 3-5m, vertical height of 4 z :xzzgﬁ;ggggg f%#%& Ll
; H JISTIH Mbx12-Longzin

m, and horizontal distance of Snl. o . . 7 [YR1026:3600000 | Sutin o ru esteer SAL-2407360% | rtwer

b. Conveying pipe diameter: 1.5inch, suction air pipe diameter: 2inch, host unit weight: 3 Fier boper sccfnpat SUS201

; Tomd m

¢. Machine power: 3phase,400VAC, 50Hz; z BW20002002050 n:mm" ",mkz STJLS121§1

d. Machine high pressure blower power: 1.5 3¢) kW; 3 (0"::13'::" ate SECCIS

e. Pneumatic working pressure: 0.4-0.8MPa, 2 Confrol box bo a; SPCU'S

f. Used with two SHR-6U-S hoppers. The single hopper capacity is 6L, and the single 1 Control box cover plate SPCU'S
hopper weight is 7.5KG. = " = - -
2."x"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "x x" indicates the items that are mere = ¥R A A 1; = 5% LS Y
likely to be damaged. It is recommended to back them up. gl 5 SAL-2HP-UG122 TSAL-ZHP-UG122-ALL AR ICRE S
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an ordfr to #*it B R A BAEE TR @» @ M| g
purchase spare parts, so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is X i,
consistent with the physical one. - LGS * SHIN peEnaRRHARLE | FEEX

WE| FEM | FmE | EmA | BE [¥B B - Shini Plastics Technologles, Inc. | 74|




Attached: SVBV-38 assembly diagram and parts List(BY20003800300).

15 |
16
20 | YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine] 6
1 ; ‘ 19 | YW61062000300 [nner hex column head screw GB/T70.1 M6x20-12.9-Longzine 6
19 18 | YW63040600000 |Cross recessed pan head screw Mbx6 L
17 [ YR20305000000 | O rubber seal ring $30x®5* Rubber 1
20 16 | YWB0081800100 | L screw comnector APLB-011/8-98 Assently | 1
15 [ YW80010800000 | Copper silencer 1/8 (has mould)  |Assembly 2
g T 14 | YW80061800000 | Adjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8 Assembly 1
/ 13 | YE31326000100 | Cytinder MBL32x60U (ARTAC) % Assembly | 1
ez 12 | YR60000600400 |PU air pipe #6 blk 200m/roll PU 0.3m
11 [ YW80061800200 |L screw connector APLE-011/8-86 Assembly 3
10 | YE32421000300 [Solenoid valve 4V210-06/DC24V AirTAC* Assembly | 1
9 [ YW6304350000Q |Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Mix35-Longzine 2
8 [BL20380500020 Solenoid valve fixed piece SPDV-38-ALL-05 SPCC2.0| 1
"*"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "* %" indicates the T | YW68005500000 [iner hex. flat end lock screw GB/TT7 M5x5-Longzine 1
items that are more likely fo be damaged. & |BW20380100010 | Upper cover SVBV-38-ALL-01 Assenbly | 1
If is recommended fo back them up. . . 5 | YR20258900000 | O rabber sea ring 2 5x89lext. dia) * Raber | 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual - -
before placing an order to purchase spare parts, L |BR10651200040  [Four way valve diaphragm 65x12«8mm film cavered (nas mould|§ Assembly 1
so as fo ensure that the material number of spare parts is 3 | YW66103200000 |[arge washer A grade GB/T96 10110.5:30x2.5)-Longzine 2
consistent with the physical ane. 2 Hex nut M10x1.25 1
1 |BW20001500910 |Lower cover SPDV-38-ALL-02 white |YL112 1
Fg| R 7 % #® bl AE & s
$IH T R svevss (B L ZIENEs:
Rt % HEELER 1@ |15
_ A * SHINI &2z sansnnaa REEX
%ﬂ E&ﬁﬂ- E&E EE}(A E %}3 gjg E % Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %*}I__rg_|




Assembly Drawing and Parts List SAL-3HP-UG122

If AR AE Ver B

O

32 Left column Assently
31 [ YW67050800000
30 [BL90OOD011520  [rree colr aarn light (e, yel. g + buzzer) AC/DC24 | Assandly

29 Filter hopper fixed frane SPCC3.0)
28 |BL50135000020 |Wie clanp fixed plate PG135 SG-5-01 SPCC2.0)
27 |BM30053000050 [Shini blower R8-43saall #/185kv/ phase DVABVSWSHTOK| Assembly
26 Right column Assenbly
2 Base SPCC3.0)

24 | YW64012100000 | Hex. nut GB/T6170 M12-Longzine

23 [ YW66082200100 [targe washer € grade GB/T968(8.4x24x2)-Longzine
22 | YW03005000000 |Foot pad rubber 50 small Rubber
21 Air inlet pipe SUS201
20 |BY2 300 . ing valve SVBV-38-24VDC  Assenbly
19 Connecting pipe SUS201

() »
26

N [N [N ) B B BN - ) I DN Y D ) N () O ) RN (Y I - (2 - D S D (Y ) (N FNCY [N

25
'/7—% 18 | YR60000200000 | Steel wire hose 2“(PUR355)20M/roll Assenbly [0.7m|
17 [ YW02006500100 |Stainless steel pipe damp 65mm Assembly
% gﬂ 16 Filter hopper base Ascenbly
; 15 [ YR10080000000 |Fastener SAL-810G-A-04{ver.0) rubber (black) ¢ Rubber
14 Filter hopper cover SPCC1.2
350 450 13 | YR10080000300 |Filter hopper fastener SAL-810G-A-03« Rubber
Tech. Req.: 12 [ YW02003000400 | Spring SAL-6U-A-35+ Assenbly
1Main performance parameters: 1_[YR50708000100 | Fitrer 185xM5x125 SAL-T006-A-20 ver.d Rubber
a. The output is 800kg/hr (the data is obtained under the test standard of materials’ 10 [YL22081000000 |[transparent futer barre SAL-8106-A-t5iver0ibas neua* | PC
bulk density in diameter of 0.65kg/L, plastic particle diameter 3-5m, vertical height of & 9 | YW09675100000 | Star nut 5/1 SHD-6~T5KG-01-8) alu. alloy
m, and horizontal distance of 5m). 8 [YW62041200000 [ S8 etz s
b. Conveying pipe diameter: 15inch, suction air pipe diameter: 2inch, host unit weight: 7 |YR10243600000 | Suction pipe raund fastener SAL-26U/36Ux | Rusber
: 6 Filter happer suction prt SUS201
¢. Machine power: 3phase,400VAC, 50Hz; 5 |BW20002002050 | Aluminum nozzle 2" YL112
d. Machine high pressure blower power: 1.5 3¢) kW; L Three way pipe SUS201
e. Pneumatic working pressure: 0.4-0.8MPa, 3 Control battom plate SECCLS
f. Used with two SHR-12U-S hoppers. The single hopper capacity is 12L, and the single 2 Control box body SPCC1S
hopper weighf is 9KG. 1 Control box cover plate SPCC1S
2."x"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "x x" indicates the items that are more BE| f# £ % % * R (KE| 4%
likely to be damaged. It is reconmended to back them up. g (3 _3HP- E5 K
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an orfier—+te ﬁj@ L —%%M SAL-3HP-UG122-ALL LJ | e 1N
purchase spare parts, so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts i Hit ¥ . Al =t @ HE| a#
consistent with the physical one. et ® s H ’N e AHEX
| Eaw | Fwk | EaA | Bm [9a B - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.  [444-2




Attached: SVBV-38 assembly diagram and parts List(BY20003800300).

15 |
16
20 [YW65006000100 [Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
1 ; - ‘ 19 | YW61062000300 [inner hex column head screw GB/T70.1 Méx20-12.9-Longzine 6
19 18 | YW63040600000 |Cross recessed pan head screw Méx6 L
17 [ YR20305000000 | O rubber seal ring #30x®5% Rubber 1
20 16 | YW80081800100 |L screw connector APL8-011/8-98 Assenbly 1
15 | YW80010800000 | Copper silencer 1/8 (has mould)  |Assembly 2
14 [ YW80061800000 | Adjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8 Assembly 1
T 13 | YE31326000100 | Cylinder MBL32x60U (AIRTAC) * Assembly 1
12 | YR60000600400 | PU air pipe 6 blk 200m/roll PU 0.3m|
11 | YW80061800200 |L screw connector APL6-011/8-6 Assembly | 3
10 [ YE32421000300  [Solenoid valve 4V210-06/DC24V AirTAC Assembly 1
9 [ YW63043500000 |Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx35-Longzine 2
8 |BL20380500020 |Solenoid valve fixed piece SPDV-38-ALL-05 SPCC2.0| 1
"x"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "* *" indicates the 7 | YW68005500000 [inner hex. flat end lock screw GB/TTT MSx5-Longzine 1
ifgms that are more likely to be damaged. 6 |BW20380100010 | Upper cover SVBV-38-ALL-01 Assenbly 1
It is recommended to back them up. - -
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual 5> |YR20258900000 |0 rubber seal ring 2 5~8(ext. dia.) * Rubber !
before placing an order to purchase spare parts, L [BR10651200040  [Four way valve diaphragn 65x128an fitm covered Ihas maud)¥] Assembly | 1
so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is 3 | YW66103200000 |Large washer A grade GB/T%6 10(105x30x25)-Longzine 2
consistent with the physical one. 2 Hex nut M10x1.25 1
1 [BW20001500910 |Lower cover SPDV-38-ALL-02 white | YL112 1
Fel R i £ % R\ 4B
k] W # svBv-38 B By 38ALL bl | |
it B CEEYS T =@ |#F
_ _ L% * SHINI t5asasusona REEH
anﬂ igk ] igk}é Egk A H ﬁ rg &- H % - Shini Plastics Technologles, Inc. %*}%%|




MERHESFAMBAERAL SHP-UGI22

NRRAS: Ver £
L6 | YW69050100000 Qpen flat round head blind rivetGR/T12618 & 6
L5 | YR60000800000 PU air pipe 9896 black 100M/roll % 1aM
L4 |BH13033000810 Reversal spraying nazzle SAL-330-A-08 | 6061 1
L3 LL L5 43 [YW80083800200 L type strew connector APLE-03 3/8-98 | Assembly | 1
16 17 L2 Inlet ar pipe 5US201 1
Vacuun bresking diaphragn valve T
=Ly | ‘ L0 |BY20005000300 e kasently | 1
(= i 27 39 | YW62041200000 Large tross sotket flat head screw Max12 R
IEH|||||||||“ 38 | YR10243600000 Suchian pipe round fastener SAL-26U/36U% | Rubber 1
E M 37 |BL26000500220 Transparent filter barrel fender SUS201 1
19 H 32 31 30 29 48 L9 36 | YW66082200100 o ronat et Lngaine !
10 / 35 | YW69051600000 Butterfly nut 5/16 1
34 33 50 3L Filter frang plate SECC20 1
= 8 9 36 35 33 [ YR50181100000 Filter AD(2 ext 188 inner Mkxhigh 302+ | Assembly 1
% ; u 51 32 | YW62051000100 hz;%;f[::;;:éke?ﬂa? head screw ST .
- — 31 |BW0S000030440 Acrylic four-hole iron shest Q2354 1
52
/ 6 30 |YR40001200100 Acrylic four-hole material PCx pC s
g J 29 | YRL0000400000 Sight glass fastener four hole Rubber 1
T r 39 38 31 0 28 | YR60002500000 Steel wire hose 25" (PUR3ISS )« PUR35S 03m
23 22 21 3 L L1 L0 27 |YW02007600000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 7omm 2
26 Air suction pipe Assembly 1
1.2 3 25 |YR20002500300 Stannless steel pressing clamp seal ring 25”4 Silica gel 1
42 2L | YW07002501600 Stainless steel punching clamp 25" Assembly 1
23 | YW64101100000 Hex nut M1D anti-loose 4
22 | YW66103200000 ot somzs e ¢
21 | YW61102000000 My e er ey serew G8/TTOT .
720(W] 570(D) 20 Left column Assembly |
19 |BL50135000020 A e fied plte PODS spr2 1
18 | YE10021160000 Main power switch 10-2-1/EA/SVB Assembly |
17 |YR10080000300 :Eg;;rhfjﬁ;relias?ener SALBIG-A-03 o T,
16 Filter lid Assembly Assembly 1
Tech R 15 |BL900ODO11520 e e TP (Red vel Assemtly | 1
ech. Reg Suctian box filter SP—F ext 128x inner28
14 | YR50128200000 s Assembly 1
1Main performance paramefers 13| YW59150000000 Check vatve 151Copper) p— |
a Output: 1200kg/hr (The dafa is ohtained under the conditions: plastic material -
with bulk density. 0.65kg/L, dia. 3-5mm,vertical conveying height. 4m, and 12 |BW20002002050 Aluminum ppe connectar 2 Assembly 1
horizontal canveying distance: 5m) n Fr— P ;
b. Conveying pipe dia.. 1.5inch, suction pipe dia.. 2inch
C.SAL-5HP-UG122 weight- 175KG 10 Cantrol box cover plate SPCCIS 1
d SAL-5HP-UG122 high pressure blower power:375 G¢) kW, 9 | YW690L1200900 Open flaf round head blind A
e Pneumatic working pressure.0.4-08MPa. 8 [YW02003000400 Zd mfn? 61, hW AP P :
Justable snap hool ~6U-A- ssembly
2 "*"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "% *” indicates the 53 Capper connector H58 1 7 YL22081000100 Transparent filter Transparent P | 1
items that are maore likely to be damaged barrelSAL-810G-A-05(Ver B)*
It is recommended fo back them up 52 Filter spray valve assembly Assembly 1 6 |BM30055000050 Shini blower RB-550% Assembly 1
Please canfirm the version number of the instruction manual 51 Filter barrel fixed frame SPCC3.0] 1 5 Right column Assembly 1
before placing an order to purchase spare parfs,
so as to ensure fhat the material number of spare parts is 50 Cantrol bottom plate SECC15 | 1 & Base P30 1
consistent with fhe physical one L9 Control box SPCC15] 1 3 [ YW03004000100 Fuma wheel GD-40F black Rubber .
L8 Integrated filter barrel Assembly 1 2 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine ®
47 YW65050100000 T g oyl nead Blnd rver § 1 [YW67061500600 Cross sacket head Fapping stren MoxTs ©
% K % £ % R | RE 4| FE R % 4 % #OR M8 &4
e | FR AL 5HP_UGT2? B%SAL UG AL IR
Pt 1} R A B R ERERAL 6 B | Assenbly
b SHINI s25zmssszmsn B8
iR ERW ERE BRA BB | ¥4 HH Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 42 ‘




ft: SVBYV - SORBRSREARHAFZEY20005000300)

‘ MAREAE: Ver B

20 | YW6E5006000100 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 65
Inner hexagon cylinder screw GB/TT0.1
o~ 19 1 YW61062500000 | e 00 a5-101508) 6
N 18 | YW6E30L0600000 | Cross recessed pan head screw MLxb L
17 1YR20305000000 | O-fype seal ring #30x®5 * Rubber | 1
16 [YW80081800100 |L type screw connector APL8-011/8-08 Assembly | 1
15 | YW80010800000 | Copper muffler1/8"(has mould) Assembly | 7
14 1 YW80061800000 | Adjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8 Assembly | 1
13 | YE31326000100 Cylinder MBL32x60UAIr TAC) * Assembly 1
12 | YR60000600L00 | PU air pipe @6 black 200M/roll PU 03m
11 | YW80061800200 | L type screw connector APL6-011/8-®6 Assembly| 3
10 | YE32421600100 Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC24LV * Assembly] ]
(ross recessed pan head screw GB/T-8BT8
9 | YW63042500000 | yirers-tonarme 2
8 |BLZ20380500020 | Solenoid valve fixed piece SPDV-38-ALL-05 |SPCC2.0] 1
T YW68005500000 | Inner hex flat end lock screw GB/T77 M5x5-Longzine 1
j'*”\nd\[afes Fhe ifems fhat may be damaged; "* *" indicates the 6 |BW20500100010 | Upper cover SVBV-50-ALL01 nssembly| 1
\Tgms thaf are mare likely fo be damaged. = [YR20755800000 | Rubber 0-rype seal rg 25:95 = I
It is recommended fo back fhem up.
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual L |BR10651200040 | “-way valve sisphragn e5<i2<émm il ci(has noudlx  [Assembly| |
before placing an arder fo purchase spare parfs, 3 |BL90201870020 |Gasket SPDV-63-A-03(SUS201) Z
so as fo ensure that the maferial number of spare parfs is 2 Hex nut M10x1.25 1 Lfmfndwgh
consisfenf wifh fhe physical one 1 [BW20001501210 | Lower cover SPDV-50-ALL-02 white 70101 | 1
Pl R 5 4 & ®ORKE £
HHE W5 . Sypy 50 B e | L E
% BEZLER S@ MR | Assembly

it
o

E%H ERE | ERA | BE | WM

SHIN

EEEMRMAHRNEIRARF

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

KEEX

Ling




EZAES AR RERSAL-SHP-UGI22-D

JUL&JW:% Ver E
6 [V wesos0i0000 [P :
LS [YR60000800000 PU air pipe @8x06 black 100M/roll * 18m
Lt |BH13033000810 Reversal spraying nozzle SAL-330-A-08 6061 4
L3 LLLELS 43 [YW80083800200 L type screw connectar APLB-03 3/8-68 Assembly |
L2 Inlet air pipe SUS201 1
L"‘ Vatuum breaking diaphragm valve connecting pipe | SUS201 1
. L0 |BY20005000300 oea reak od separaling valve Assembly 1
27 39 | YW62041200000 Large cross sockef flai head screw Mixi2 n
38 | YR10243600000 Suction pipe round fastener SAL-26U/36U% Rubber 1
M 37 |BL26000500220 Transparen filter borrel fender | US201 |1
32 31 30 29 L8 L9 36 | YW66082200100 G Toba ezt tongne 1
/ 35 | YW69051600000 Burtertly not /16" |
34 33 50 30 Filter fixing plate SEcc2a 1
I 36,35 33 | YR50181100000 Filter ADLZ ext. 18 mer 11esnigh 302+ Assembly 1
=
5 u 51 32 | YW62051000100 T A
a 52 31 |BW09000630040 Sight glass iron sheet 6 holes SPCC20 1
30 | YRL0000600000 Sight glass iron sheet 6 holes (SHD-12-A-25)x | Rubber 1
J 29 | YRL0001200000 Acryl 6 holes (SHD-12-A-26)% oC ]
38 39 31 28 | YR60002500000 Steel wire hose 257 (PUR3SS)x PUR3SS  |0.3m
L1 L0 27 | YW02007600000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 76mm 2
26 Arr suction pipe Assembly 1
25 | YR20002500300 gr;:\ass steel pressing clamp seal ring <ical gel |
42 2L [ YW07002501600 Stainless steel punching clamp 2.5 Assembly 1
23 | YW64101100000 Hex nut M1D anti-loose 4
22 | YWb6103200000 Db Lo v
21 [ Yws1102000000 et e ST :
720(W) 570(D) 20 Left column Assembly 1
19 |BL50135000020 R speco 1
18 | YE10021160000 Main power switth T0-2-1/EA/SVB | Assenbly 1
Filter barrel fastener Nitrils
7 YR10080000300 SAL-810G-A-03|Ver Alrubber (white)* FLJD’;:F 2
16 Filter id Assembly Assembly 1
15 |BL9000D0D11520 Three calar alarm lamp (Red yel gre +buzzer) | Assembly 1
14 | YR50128200000 e b et Pt hssemly 1
13 | YW59150000000 Check valve 15" Copper) Assembly 1
Tech Reg 12 |BW20002002050 Aluminum pipe connectar 2* Assembly | 1
1Main performance parameters. 1 Three-way pipe SUs201 ]
a Output 1200kg/hr (The data is obtained under the conditions: plastic material
with bulk density: 0 65kg/L, dia 3-5mm,vertical conveying height: 4m, and 10 Control box cover plate SPLCIS 1
horizontal conveying distance' 5m) 9 | YW69041200900 E:wgzn flat round head blind rivet GB/T12618 .
b Conveying pipe dia  15inch, suction pipe dia: 2inch oU-A_3oe
CSAL-5HP-UG122-D weight: 175KG 8 | YW02003000400 idJUSWNE tn:xm SAL-6U-A-35% [Assembly | 5
d.SAL-5HP-UG122-D high pressure blower power'3 Gg) kW, 7 1YL22081000100 b;f:f;}:fi‘w‘gi’aswer o Trnsparet |
e Pneumatic working pressure:0 4-0 8MPa, 52 Copper connector | H58 1 6 | YM30252000100 Ruijng blower 2HBS20HL 6% 1
2 "*"Indicates the ifems that may be damaged; " *” indicates the 51 Filter spray valve assembly| Assembly | ] 5 Right column Assembly 1
items that are more likely to be damaged
It is recommended to back them up 50 Filter barrel fuxed frame | SPCC3.0] 1 4 Base SPC30 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual 49 Cantrol battom plafe SECCIS| 1 3 | YW03004000100 Fuma wheel GD-40F black Rubber L
before placing an order to purchase spare parfs, — p—
so as fo ensure that the material number of spare parts is 48 Control box SPCC1S) 1 2 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/193 6-Long 16
consistent with the physical one L7 Integrated filter barrel | Assembly | 1 1| YW67061500600 Cross socket head Fapping screw Méx1 16
idi R % 4 % | MR HE SR (FE £ % 4 % #OR M8 &4
e | FR S AL _SHP-UG122-D B%SAL b UG- DALL i | BE
it # —~ R EREEERN =} B | Assenbly
*“” SHINI s5sesmss W
wiE | ERW ERE BRA BB | ¥4 R} Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | .2 ‘




ft: SVBYV - SORBRSREARHAFZEY20005000300)

‘ MAREAE: Ver B

20 | YW6E5006000100 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 65
Inner hexagon cylinder screw GB/TT0.1
o~ 19 1 YW61062500000 | e 00 a5-101508) 6
N 18 | YW6E30L0600000 | Cross recessed pan head screw MLxb L
17 1YR20305000000 | O-fype seal ring #30x®5 * Rubber | 1
16 [YW80081800100 |L type screw connector APL8-011/8-08 Assembly | 1
15 | YW80010800000 | Copper muffler1/8"(has mould) Assembly | 7
14 1 YW80061800000 | Adjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8 Assembly | 1
13 | YE31326000100 Cylinder MBL32x60UAIr TAC) * Assembly 1
12 | YR60000600L00 | PU air pipe @6 black 200M/roll PU 03m
11 | YW80061800200 | L type screw connector APL6-011/8-®6 Assembly| 3
10 | YE32421600100 Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC24LV * Assembly] ]
(ross recessed pan head screw GB/T-8BT8
9 | YW63042500000 | yirers-tonarme 2
8 |BLZ20380500020 | Solenoid valve fixed piece SPDV-38-ALL-05 |SPCC2.0] 1
T YW68005500000 | Inner hex flat end lock screw GB/T77 M5x5-Longzine 1
j'*”\nd\[afes Fhe ifems fhat may be damaged; "* *" indicates the 6 |BW20500100010 | Upper cover SVBV-50-ALL01 nssembly| 1
\Tgms thaf are mare likely fo be damaged. = [YR20755800000 | Rubber 0-rype seal rg 25:95 = I
It is recommended fo back fhem up.
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual L |BR10651200040 | “-way valve sisphragn e5<i2<émm il ci(has noudlx  [Assembly| |
before placing an arder fo purchase spare parfs, 3 |BL90201870020 |Gasket SPDV-63-A-03(SUS201) Z
so as fo ensure that the maferial number of spare parfs is 2 Hex nut M10x1.25 1 Lfmfndwgh
consisfenf wifh fhe physical one 1 [BW20001501210 | Lower cover SPDV-50-ALL-02 white 70101 | 1
Pl R 5 4 & ®ORKE £
HHE W5 . Sypy 50 B e | L E
% BEZLER S@ MR | Assembly

it
o

E%H ERE | ERA | BE | WM

SHIN

EEEMRMAHRNEIRARF

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

KEEX

Ling




NBZ4ESZEMREZSAL-10HP-UG122

MABRAS: Ver £
L7 Bundle ring combination Assembly | 1
53 L6 Filter hopper (lower) Assembly | 1
0 LS Bracket 1 Assembly spcc2o |
44 [BY20007600450 vV TEler B R assemoly ||
L3 Inlet air pipe SUS201 1
L2 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 12
FIaT wash E
= 41 | YW66081600000 (B/T911 4xTor 6l ongzin 20
\ LO | YW60081600100 Hexagon bolt GB/T5781M8x16-4 8-Longzine L
50 T37e washer A grade GB/T96
39 | YW66103200000 10(10.5%30x2 sl—Lgor:gzeme 4
38 | YW64101100000 Hex. nut M10 anti-loose (thickness:1imm) L
TRmer T T~ GB/TTOT
Lo 37 | YW61105000000 HiLas0-123-Lotaone 4
B 36 Bracket 2 Assembly sPc20 |
% 35 Filter happer Left column SPCCI0 1
g 3L Filter spray valve assembly Assembly | 1
Lo L7 LB 33 Filter happer (upper) Assembly | 1
C ket head self-T.
2 [VWETOR0R00000 [ ™ 2
31 |BW09000030440 Acrylic four-hole iron sheet 02354 2
30 | YRL40001200100 Acrylic four-hole material PCx PC 2
29 | YRL0000£00000 :\?nr 3lass fasiener four Ruber | 2
ole *
- :*i 28 | YW62051000100 Large cross socket flat head screw JISTI1T1 M9k10 8
A 27 | YR60000800000 PU air pipe ®8x6 black 100M/roll *
v L3 pip: 23M
e N 36\ N 26 |BH13033000810 Reversal spraying nozzle SAL-330-A-08 6061 1
= 39 38 37 25 | YW80081200000 L type screw cannector APL8-04 1/2-68 Assembly | 8
S
|l L) L] LQ 26 [YW02003000400 Adjusfable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35x Assembly | 8
vy — 23 | YW690501000009 Open flaf round head blind rivelGB/T 12618 I
Lx6
22 1BL90000011520 Three color alarm [amp Red yel prew—
buzzer] ssembly | 1
21 | YR50128200000 g;};fgzkf::zuer SP—Fext T28xinner 28 hemently | 1
840(W) 20 | YW59150000000 Check valve 15Copper) Assembly | 1
19 |BW20002500050 Aluminum pipe connectar 2.5 Assembly
T SockeF faT Fead serew JISTIT :
66 | YW62061000000 Hox10-Lonazine 14 18 Three way pipe sus201 | 1
65 [YW03000200000 Black castor 2" Assembly| 3 17 | YE10323200000 Main power switch P1-32/EA/SVB 324 Assemtily | 1
6L | YW64L080600000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6110 M8 Longzne 8 16 | YW50020000000 Copper ball valve 2° Assembly | 1
63 | YW60085000000 Hexagon bolt GB/T5783 M8x50-8 8-Longzine 8 15 | YW50041000000 Copper ball valve 174" PT Assembly | 1
Wire fixfure fixed plate PGI35 SG-5-01h
Tech Reg 62 |BL50135000020 moutd) edpiate > SpCezo) 1 10 Dust callechion bin cover Assembly | 1
1Main performance parametfers. il Conirol botton plote SECCIS] 1 13 | YW61061601200 ms:ﬁij;zgiz;:ﬁd:r e 4
3 Qutput 1800kg/hr (The data is obtained under the conditions: plastic material 60 Confrol box tover plate SPCCI5| 1 12 |BW20012000040 Aluninum square handle L120 L 2
with bulk density. 0.65kg/L, dia. 3-5mm,vertical conveying height. 4m, and 59 Control b DusF collecfion bin weld
horizontal conveying distance: 5m) oo SPCETS| 1 il parts e specis !
b. Conveying pipe dia.: 2inch, sucfion pipe dia. 2.5inch 58 | YRS0024400000 Filfer outer 244 x nner 149 x height 250% | Assembly| 1 10 Filter hopper Right column SPcc3o |1
¢ Weight' 185KG 57 | YR1002B700000 Filter happer fastener *
dHigh pressure blower power75 G kW. prer e i 9 cotomn support seezo | 2
ePneumatic working pressure.D.4-0.8MPa. 56 Filfer lid Assembly Assembly| 1 8 Middle plate SPCC20 1
2w nistes he tems that may be damaged,  #° ndicstes fhe 55 | YR20000300000 Stanless steel punching clamp seal ring 3" 1 7 |YM30281000100 Ruiying blower 2HB810H26 * Assembly | 1
items that are more likely fo be damaged Sk | YW07000300300 Stanless steel punching clamp 3° SUS304| 1 6 Base
It is recommended fo back Fhem up EE o soction i SPC30 | 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual o Assembly) 1 5 YW64012100000 Stendard spring washer GB/T93 6-tengeine 16
2?:3Ef:sﬂuqr::gsi;g;Eﬁg;zsﬂeﬁﬁfﬁms’ : 52 [ YW02008900000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 89mm 2 L | YW66061800000 Large washer A grade GB/T96 16-Longzine 16
spare parts is i
Conerstent i e gyl one pare p 51 | YR60000300000 S;:L:;::SE 3 (PURafsl* PUR355(0 4M 3 | YW60061500100 Hexagon bolt GB/T5783 Méx16-12 9-Longzine 1%
g separatin
50 valve Conneeting oo SUS201| 1 2| YW03000300200 Free fype unversal casters 3" Assenbly | 7
Z: :WS‘BOB%OOOOO Butterfly nut 5/16” 235 1 1 | YW03000300000 Brake fype universal caster 3° Assembly | 2
R10241300100 Enlarged hopper fastener SHR-24U-A-13x | WMTe Sl e
ged hopper fastener ; ] . FE & & 4 %K R R 48 £
e & B osal_tonp-uctze | BF Wil | e (3|
) j —#=4 SAL-10HP-UG122-
g 2 PEYS ES LR ALL 1) @) [ | Assembly
we SHINIJ t25mssmsn o
; EWE EHA Al wH g M Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. L/} ‘




W SvBYV-TeRREEERMBWAERBY20007600450)

12
5

1t 11
15 10
16 E
17 8
7

CD &L~ 6

N[5
L
NT 3
N2
1

N

27

"*"Indicates the items fhat may be damaged; “* *" indicafes fhe

ifems that are more likely fo be damaged
It is recommended to back them up

Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual

before placing an order to purchase spare parfs,

so as to ensure fhaf the material number of spare parfs is

consistent with the physical one

18
ng:::i::é%

20

/

\Mﬂﬁﬁ%ﬂmﬂB

22 | YW65006000100 |Fist washer A grage GB/T97.1 6-Langzine 6
21 [YWE50060007100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
20 | YW61062501200  |ioersSs s tomgome For sutomation 6
19 |YWB00B1800100 |5arpe crev comnector APLEDMVEOBAT | ooy |1
18 |YWB0010800000 |Copper muffler 178~ Assembly | 7
17 [YR20013030000 |G ype seal g Outer dianeter 0. wre gy oypper| -
16 |BLZ20380500020 |Solencid valve fixed plate SPCC20 1
15 |YW630L0600000 | tomesyes Pornes seren S5/T-818 L
14 |YR20305000000  |0-type seal ring #30x05 Rubber 1
13 |[YR60000600400  |Puair pipe 6 black 200M/rol PU|05M
12 YW80061800000  pdjustable air pipe ronnector ASL6-1/8 Assembly |7
11 [YE31258000000  |Cylinder MAL25x80-UIARTAC) * Assembly | 1
10 |YE32L21600100  [Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC2LV * Assembly 1

9 YW8006WBOOZOO #Afgre screw connector APL6-011/8-86(Air Assembly 2

B YW630L2500000 |yo s e seren 08/T-5 2

T [YWE8005500000 |oast [oeasen fiot-end set screw S8/777 1

6 [BA90760200010 |Upper cover Assembly |1

5 |BH10007600310  |pephragn fixing screw 235 1

L |BLI000T76000L0  |bisphragm Assembly | ]

3 Diaphragm gasket SUS201 2

2 IYWELT101100000 | Hex. nut M10 anti-loose (thickness 11mm) 1

1 |BAS0OT60100010  |Lower cover ACLB 1
Fgl R 5 4 & ® R %E £

HH

R

SVBV-T6 Ks

it

Aext

Vacuum breaking
separatfing valve

SVBV-T6-ALL

WAl

15

e

1

= ©

Gl

Assembly

wiE | ERW E%E | EHA

H ¥

ERERSHRGSRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

(ks




NEZAESZEMBNEEZSAL - 10HP-UG122-D

S5k 55

2020(H)

61 60 59

o~
al

o~

o
(~
o
-~
—J
~
(o]

820(D)

Tech. Req

1Main performance parameters

a Output: 2000kg/hr (The data is obtained under the conditions: plastic material
with bulk density 065kq/L, dia. 3-5mm,vertical conveying height 4m, and
harizontal conveying distance: 5m)

b. Conveying pipe dia.. Zinch, suction pipe dia.. 2.5inch

¢ Weight 192KG

d High pressure blower power:75 ) kW,

e. Pneumatic working pressure.0.4-08MPa.

2."%"Indicates the ifems that may be damaged; "% *" indicates the
items that are more likely to be damaged

It is recommended to back them up

Please confirm the version number of fhe instrucfion manual
before placing an order to purchase spare parts,

sa as to ensure that the material number of spare parfs is
consistent with the physical one

JUL&JW:% Ver E

X Bundle ring combinatian Assenbly | 1
L6 Filter hopper (loyer) Assembly | 1
L5 Bracket 1 Assembly SPLC20 1
L4 [BY20007600450 Copv T e separafing valve hssensly | 1
13 nlef arr ppe sus201 1
42 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 12
L1 [ YW66081600000 R . 20
L0 | YW60081600100 Hexagon bolt GB/T5781M8x16-4 8-Longzine L
39 | YW66103200000 5100z oo | L
38 | YW64101100000 Hex. nut M10 anti-loose (thickness:1imm) L
37 [YW61105000000 Vioea0 2 L =crev GBI L
36 Brackef 2 Assembly sPcc20 |1
35 Filter happer Left column SPCC30 1
3L Filter spray valve assembly Assembly | 1
33 Filter hopper (_ppc) Assemoly | 1
E20 ARSI ik A vt Pl 2
31 |BW09000030440 Acrylic four-hole iron sheef 02354 2
30 | YRL0001200100 Acrylic four-fole material PC PC 2
29 | YRL0000400000 Sight glass fastener four hole x Rubber 2
28 | YW62051000100 Large cross socket flat head screw JISTI1T1 M9k10 8
27 |YR60000800000 PU air pipe 8886 black 100M/roll x 23M
36 26 [BH13033000810 Reversal spraying nozzle SAL-330-A-08 6061 1
39 38 ;‘jﬁg 25 | YWB0081200000 L type screw connector APL8-041/2-88 [Assembly | 8
TN 24 | YW02003000400 Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 Assembly | 8
23 [YW690501000009 O FaF e s B 18/ T €T %
L2 L1 L0 22 [BL90000011520 TEE o ST T Ted 7 sesemity |
21 | YR50128200000 Suchion box Titer SP-F et 128« Assembly | 1
980(W) 20 | YW59150000000 Check valve 157(Copper) Assembly | ]
19 |BW20002500050 Aluminum pipe connector 2.5 Assembly | 1
66 | YW62061000000 e o kel et ead screv JETI 1% 18 Three way ppe susaon |
65 [ YW03000200000 Black castor 2 Assembly 3 17 | YE10323200000 Main power switch P1-32/EA/SVB 32A Assembly | 1
64 | YW64080600000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M8 Longzine 8 16 | YWS50020000000 Copper ball valve 2" Assembly | 1
63 | YW60085000000 Hexagon bolt GB/T5783 Max50-8 8-Longzine 8 15 | YWS50041000000 Copper ball valve 174" PT Assembly | 1
62 |BL50135000020 ire {IuTe IDed pTe PO 5650103 Teprczp | 1 1 Dus! collection bin cover assembly | 1
61 Control bottom plate secas | 1 13 | YW61061601200 Mot gy e SCrev BRI 4
60 Cantral box cover plate s | 12 |BW20012000040 Aluminum square handl L120 ) 2
59 Control box SPCCIS 1 N Dust collection bin welding parts SPCCLS 1
58 | YR50024400000 Filter outer 244 x inner 149 « height 250 % | Assembly | 1 10 Fiter happer Right column sPcc3o |1
57 | YR10028700000 Filter hopper fastener * Rubber 2 9 Column support SPCC20 2
56 Filker lid Assembly Assemoly | 1 g Middle plate spcczo |1
55 | YR20000300000 e Teel punching (famp seal 1 7 | YM30272000100 Ruipng blower EHS2HBT20Hs 6 Assembly | 1
54 [ YW07000300300 Stanless steel punching clamp 3° SUS304 1 6 Base SPCC30 1
53 Ar suction pipe hesently | ] 5 | YW64012100000 Standard spring washer GB/T53 6-Longzine %
52 | YW02008300000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 89mm 2 L [YW66061800000 Large washer A grade GB/T96 16-Longzine 16
51 | YR60000300000 Steel wire hose 3"(PUR355) PUR355 LM 3 |YW60061500100 Hexagon bolt GB/T5783 Méx16-12 9-Longzine 16
50 T oD susaot | 2 [ YW03000300200 Free 1ype unversal casters 3° pssenvly | 2
49 | YW69051600000 Butterfly nut 5/167 0235 1 1 | YW03000300000 Brake type universal caster 3° Assembly | 2
48 | YR10241300100 Enlarged hopper fastener SIR-2UU-A-3x | swie | 1 F% % % 4 % HOR( KR £
HE &) FRS A _10HP-UG122-D | EF ol | s (K|
3 B —A =B ESERH SAL-10HP-UG122-D-ALL ‘E‘ M | sseadly

Bext

Edd

ERE | ERA

LR L

SHIN

EREREHROERAE
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

i




W SvBYV-TeRREEERMBWAERBY20007600450)

12
5

1t 11
15 10
16 E
17 8
7

CD &L~ 6

N[5
L
NT 3
N2
1

N

27

"*"Indicates the items fhat may be damaged; “* *" indicafes fhe

ifems that are more likely fo be damaged
It is recommended to back them up

Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual

before placing an order to purchase spare parfs,

so as to ensure fhaf the material number of spare parfs is

consistent with the physical one

18
ng:::i::é%

20

/

\Mﬂﬁﬁ%ﬂmﬂB

22 | YW65006000100 |Fist washer A grage GB/T97.1 6-Langzine 6
21 [YWE50060007100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
20 | YW61062501200  |ioersSs s tomgome For sutomation 6
19 |YWB00B1800100 |5arpe crev comnector APLEDMVEOBAT | ooy |1
18 |YWB0010800000 |Copper muffler 178~ Assembly | 7
17 [YR20013030000 |G ype seal g Outer dianeter 0. wre gy oypper| -
16 |BLZ20380500020 |Solencid valve fixed plate SPCC20 1
15 |YW630L0600000 | tomesyes Pornes seren S5/T-818 L
14 |YR20305000000  |0-type seal ring #30x05 Rubber 1
13 |[YR60000600400  |Puair pipe 6 black 200M/rol PU|05M
12 YW80061800000  pdjustable air pipe ronnector ASL6-1/8 Assembly |7
11 [YE31258000000  |Cylinder MAL25x80-UIARTAC) * Assembly | 1
10 |YE32L21600100  [Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC2LV * Assembly 1

9 YW8006WBOOZOO #Afgre screw connector APL6-011/8-86(Air Assembly 2

B YW630L2500000 |yo s e seren 08/T-5 2

T [YWE8005500000 |oast [oeasen fiot-end set screw S8/777 1

6 [BA90760200010 |Upper cover Assembly |1

5 |BH10007600310  |pephragn fixing screw 235 1

L |BLI000T76000L0  |bisphragm Assembly | ]

3 Diaphragm gasket SUS201 2

2 IYWELT101100000 | Hex. nut M10 anti-loose (thickness 11mm) 1

1 |BAS0OT60100010  |Lower cover ACLB 1
Fgl R 5 4 & ® R %E £

HH

R

SVBV-T6 Ks

it

Aext

Vacuum breaking
separatfing valve

SVBV-T6-ALL

WAl

15

e

1

= ©

Gl

Assembly

wiE | ERW E%E | EHA

H ¥

ERERSHRGSRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

(ks




VEZAESFHABRERSAL-20HP-UG122-D

21L5(H)

J

H
4

(e

1056(wW]

23 22

HARAE: ver £

L7 Integrated filter barrel Assembly 1
Wire fixture fixed plale MZ5
L6 [BLL5000502120 Sy e SPCC20 1
L5 Bottom plate of control box SECC1S 1
L1 Control box cover plate SPCC1S 1
43 Cantrol box SPCCTS 1
42 [YR50226000000 Filter @225x@145x600% SPCLIS 1
I Filter lid Assembly Assembly 1
Stainless steel punching ol
L0 | YR20000300000 Se:l”:ns;;,:e punching clamp 1
39 | YW07000300300 Stainless steel punching clamp 3" |SUS30L 1
38 Air suction pipe Assembly
37 IYW02003500000 Stainless steel clamp 3.5 2
36 |YR60303000000 Steel wire hose 3" 16m
% e e I I
3t Welding diagra of bracker secczo 2P
33 [BY20007600450 [Jacuun breaking separafing valve [ssemoty |1
32 Inlet air pipe SUSzZ01 1
31 Filter hopper sfanding pole SPCC20 2
30 Filter spray valve assembly Assembly 1
29 [YW69000800000 Butterfly nut 5/16" 2354 1
28 [Yws2051000100 e g
27 |[BW09000030440 Acrylic four-hole iran sheet 02354 2
26 |YRL0001200100 Acrylic four-hole maferial PCx PC 2
25 |YRL0000400000 Sight glass fastener four hole * Rubher 2
24 | YR60000800000 PU air pipe $8x36 black + 2.5M
23 |BH13033000810 RE‘WSBA spraying nozzle 6061 1
22 | YW80081200000 Tiype screw comecior APLE-0E | acconn | g
V2-08
21 [YW02003000400 Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 |Assembly L
h Tor atarm tamp (Red. yel
20 [BL30000011520 S e B
19 |YE10210300000 Maim power switch Assenbly 1
18 | YR50128200000 Suctian box filfer ext 128xinner recembl 1
28 x148% ssemly
17 | YW59150000000 Check valve 15"(Copper) Assembly 1
16 |BHB0003010050 Staintess sfeel pipe coupler Assembly | 1
Tech Req SPC-3
15 Three-way pipe SUS201 1
1Main performance parameters 1t [YE32051800100 Dusf collective hopper Silcal gel 1
a Dutput. 2200kg/hr (The data is obtained under the conditions. plastic material fastener *
with bulk density 0.65kg/L, dia. 3-Smm,vertical conveying height &m, and 13 |YW00121000400 Big handlelfor SAL-20HP-UG-D)  |Assembly | 4
horizontal conveying distance: 5m) 12 |BW20012000040 Aluminum square handle L120 YLz 2
b. Conveying pipe dia. 2.5inch, suction pipe dia. 3inch
¢ Weight: 266KG n Dust callection bin SPCCIS 1
d.High pressure blower power.11 3¢ kW- 10 Column support SPCC20 2
e Pneumatic working pressure0.4-0.8MPa. -
9 [YW03000200000 Black castar 2 Assembly 3
2 "#"Indicafes the items that may be damaged; " *" indicates fthe 8 Middle plate SPCC20 1
items that are more likely to be damaged
It is recommended to back them up 7 |YM30211000100 Ruiying blower 2HBB20H36 11KWx Assembly 1
Please confirm the version number of fhe instruction manual 6 Base SPLC3.0 1
before placing an order to purchase spare parfs, Standard e G879
sa as fo ensure that the material number of spare parts is 5 YW65006000100 E[E;na;m:prmg w:S GeBr o 16
consistent with the physical one L | YW66061300000 si()::;”if grade 16
il Bolf GB/TS783
3 | YW60061500100 Mexte-123-Longzne 1
2 | YW03000300200 Free fype universal casfers 3" Assembly 2
48 | YWB2000100000 Release valve RV-02 Assembly | 1 1 1 YW03000300000 Brake type universal caster 3 Assembly 2
fidd R % 4 % R KR &% | K% 4 % # R hE| &%
e Ji% FRs AL _20HP-UGT22-D | B TIREC IR
it W RUABREZIRGL | SAL-20HP-UG122-D-ALL JE]F W | Jsently

Hert %

L

ERH

ERE

EHA | B |94 EE

SHIN

EREREHROERAE
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

i




W SvBYV-TeRREEERMBWAERBY20007600450)

12
5

1t 11
15 10
16 E
17 8
7

CD &L~ 6

N[5
L
NT 3
N2
1

N

27

"*"Indicates the items fhat may be damaged; “* *" indicafes fhe

ifems that are more likely fo be damaged
It is recommended to back them up

Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual

before placing an order to purchase spare parfs,

so as to ensure fhaf the material number of spare parfs is

consistent with the physical one

18
ng:::i::é%

20

/

\Mﬂﬁﬁ%ﬂmﬂB

22 | YW65006000100 |Fist washer A grage GB/T97.1 6-Langzine 6
21 [YWE50060007100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
20 | YW61062501200  |ioersSs s tomgome For sutomation 6
19 |YWB00B1800100 |5arpe crev comnector APLEDMVEOBAT | ooy |1
18 |YWB0010800000 |Copper muffler 178~ Assembly | 7
17 [YR20013030000 |G ype seal g Outer dianeter 0. wre gy oypper| -
16 |BLZ20380500020 |Solencid valve fixed plate SPCC20 1
15 |YW630L0600000 | tomesyes Pornes seren S5/T-818 L
14 |YR20305000000  |0-type seal ring #30x05 Rubber 1
13 |[YR60000600400  |Puair pipe 6 black 200M/rol PU|05M
12 YW80061800000  pdjustable air pipe ronnector ASL6-1/8 Assembly |7
11 [YE31258000000  |Cylinder MAL25x80-UIARTAC) * Assembly | 1
10 |YE32L21600100  [Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC2LV * Assembly 1

9 YW8006WBOOZOO #Afgre screw connector APL6-011/8-86(Air Assembly 2

B YW630L2500000 |yo s e seren 08/T-5 2

T [YWE8005500000 |oast [oeasen fiot-end set screw S8/777 1

6 [BA90760200010 |Upper cover Assembly |1

5 |BH10007600310  |pephragn fixing screw 235 1

L |BLI000T76000L0  |bisphragm Assembly | ]

3 Diaphragm gasket SUS201 2

2 IYWELT101100000 | Hex. nut M10 anti-loose (thickness 11mm) 1

1 |BAS0OT60100010  |Lower cover ACLB 1
Fgl R 5 4 & ® R %E £

HH

R

SVBV-T6 Ks

it

Aext

Vacuum breaking
separatfing valve

SVBV-T6-ALL

WAl

15

e

1

= ©

Gl

Assembly

wiE | ERW E%E | EHA

H ¥

ERERSHRGSRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

(ks




	機構圖SAL-1HP-UG122-3Φ230V400V50HZ(C)EN BP33012202200
	機構圖SAL-2HP-UG122-3Φ230V400V50HZ(C)EN BP33012202300
	機構圖SAL-3HP-UG122-3Φ230V400V50HZ(B)EN BP33012202400
	機構圖SAL-5HP-UG122-3Φ230V400V50HZ(E)EN BP33512200300
	機構圖SAL-5HP-UG122-D-3Φ230V400V50HZ(E)EN BP33512200500
	機構圖SAL-10HP-UG122-3Φ230V400V50HZ(E)EN BP33101200300
	機構圖SAL-10HP-UG122-D-3Φ230V400V50HZ(E)EN BP33101200500
	機構圖SAL-20HP-UG122-D-3Φ230V400V50HZ(E)EN BP33201201600

